ULTRA MONTANA PALENTINA 2024
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

ULTRA

Apellidos

Oviedo Madrid
Garcia Crespo
Garcia Alvarez

Celis Gutiérrez

Hernandez Sesma

Priede Fernandez
Pajares Rojo
Pajares Rojo
Gasca Perez
Garcia Sanchez
Garcia Sanchez
Martin Bueno

Gil Ruiz

Benito Alonso
Barro Rebolledo

Rodriguez Ruiz

Ferndndez Alonso

Rodriguez Jimenez

Enriquez Vazquez
Fernandez Blanco
Alonso Quijorna

Garcia Pinto

Molinuevo Mata

Arrazola

Reguera Rico
Claver Misas
Andrés Suarez
Bardon Gonzalez

Blazquez Barquero

Claver Misas

Pedrejon Ortega
Pérez Gonzalez

Club

Atzabal Mendi Taldea
DE TORANZO XTREME
AD SIN FRONTERAS

DESNIVAL

ATLETAS VETERANOS DE SALAMANCA
ARKIALPENASANTA

LA BRANA-SOLORRUNERS

LA BRANA-SOLORRUNERS

CLUB ALPINO UNIVERSITARIO
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA TRAIL
C.D.TRAGALPINOS

ATLETAS VETERANOS SALAMANCA
PICOS TRAIL TEAM

CM ALTOLLANO

A CABRA TIRA O MONTE

NEVADA

A.D. SIN FRONTERAS
ATLETAS VETERANOS DE SALAMANCA
PUENTECILLAS TRAIL
AD MONTEBRONDO

A.D. SIN FRONTERAS

CD GRUPO DE MONTANA PICOS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

C. VASCO DE CAMPING

CAP

CLUB DEPORTIVO PAPORROS
INDEPENDIENTE

KV TORRELAVEGA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. GRUPO DE MONTANA PICOS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
NEVADA

www.utmp.run

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

M-35 Masculino

M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino
M-40 Masculino

M-40 Femenino

M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino
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M-45 Masculino
M-45 Masculino

M-45 Femenino

M-50 Masculino
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M-50 Masculino

M-50 Masculino

M-50 Masculino
M-50 Masculino

1de2

TIEMPO

08:55:49
10:18:06
16:01:48

08:58:54

08:42:56
09:29:43
09:54:01
09:54:08
10:23:59
10:43:16
10:51:20
11:36:22
11:55:33
13:25:46
14:00:32

12:01:52

10:57:19
11:36:21
12:29:25
12:33:19
13:50:14

14:20:51
14:21:47

11:25:54

09:43:50
10:51:51
10:52:58
11:26:01
11:38:59

12:58:48

12:59:25
12:59:26




ULTRA MONTANA PALENTINA 2024

ULTRA
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
9 36 Luis Javier Rus Garcia INDEPENDIENTE M-50 Masculino 13:40:41
10 40 Francisco Javier  Diaz Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE M-50 Masculino 13:40:53
11 11 Alvaro Abad Cabrera TRIATLON PISUERGA.TRIPI M-50 Masculino 14:17:39
12 34 Helder Silva MIRANDELA A CORRER M-50 Masculino 14:23:23
13 41 Roberto San Miguel Mayo INDEPENDIENTE M-50 Masculino 14:53:51
14 13 lldefonso Pascua Beneit SENDEROS DE PURA VIDA M-50 Masculino 14:57:40
15 12 Arnulfo De Bartolome Marban INDEPENDIENTE M-50 Masculino 14:57:40
16 25 Angel Piedra Cuevas GM ORZA M-50 Masculino 16:01:48
17 51 Esteban Intriago Gutiérrez AD SIN FRONTERAS M-50 Masculino 16:13:01
M-50 Femenino
1 8 Maria Teresa Blanco Fernandez NEVADA M-50 Femenino 12:59:25
2 53 Paloma Rodriguez Casero INDEPENDIENTE M-50 Femenino 15:28:05
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